
P
E

N
C

IL
 &

 A
R

T
IS

T
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

Y
 C

A
S

E
S



Durable and compact, Speedball® Pencil Cases are available in 

leather or woven canvas. Our smallest Pencil Case can hold (24) 

pencils, with storage variations allowing for (48), (72), (96) or 

even (120) pencils.

PENCIL & ARTIST ACCESSORY CASES  

SpeedballArt.com  |  800.898.7224 

saddle

olive

rose

steel blue

chocolate

denim

wheat

black

black

sage

Featuring the same finely woven canvas used in our traditional 

Pencil Cases, each Roll-Up holds up to (36) pencils.  Providing 

the utmost in storage space efficiency, Speedball® Pencil Cases 

include a heavy-gauge elastic band that securely snaps in place 

between uses, and feature protective inserts lining the top and 

bottom to guard against damage and breakage of the pencils 

inside.  Available in Olive, Denim, Rose and Black.

Offered in an alternative profile 

and design, Speedball® Travel 

Cases are the perfect solution for 

coloring and sketching on the go.   

Featuring a canvas construction 

finished with genuine black or 

brown leather, Speedball Travel 

Cases can store a sketch pad, 

journal or coloring book in 

addition to pencils, pens, pastels 

or crayons.  Available in (2) sizes 

across (4) colors.

Hand-crafted with top grain leather, these cylinder cases are 

a long-lasting solution for storing and transporting a variety 

of artist tools including pencils, markers, erasers and brushes.

PENCIL ROLL-UPS 

TRAVEL CASES 

LEATHER CYLINDER ARTIST ACCESSORY HOLDER

#214240

#252240

#253240

#254240

#255240

#256240

#257240

#258240

#259240

#414480

#412480

#252480

#253480

#254480

#255480

#256480

#257480

#258480

#259480

#414720

#412720

#414960

#412960

#414120

#412120

#256120

#258120

#259120

#753600

#754600

#756600

#759600

#853600

#854600

#856600

#859600

#353360

#354360

#356360

#359360

#PC/SB

#PC/SC

#PC/LB

Leather

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Leather

Leather

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Leather

Canvas

Canvas

Canvas

Olive 

Denim

Rose

Black

Olive 

Denim

Rose

Black

Olive

Denim

Rose

Black

Black

Saddle

Black

Black

Chocolate

Olive

Denim

Sage

Rose

Wheat

Steel Blue

Black

Black

Saddle

Chocolate

Olive

Denim

Sage

Rose

Wheat

Steel Blue

Black

Black

Saddle

Black

Saddle

Black

Saddle

Rose

Steel Blue

Black

60+

60+

60+

60+

80+

80+

80+

80+

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

8” x 2.25”

8” x 2.25”

10” x 2.5”

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

72

72

96

96

120

120

120

120

120

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Brown

Black

Fabric

Color

Color
Color

Color

Pencil 
Capacity

Trim Color
Size

Pencil 
Capacity

Trim Color

Leather

Canvas

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

1

1


