

PENCIL & ARTIST ACCESSORY CASES

1

Durable and compact, Speedball® Pencil Cases are available in leather or woven canvas. Our smallest Pencil Case can hold (24) pencils, with storage variations allowing for (48), (72), (96) or even (120) pencils.

	Fabric	Color	Pencil Capacity
#214240	Leather	Black	24
#252240	Canvas	Chocolate	24
#253240	Canvas	Olive	24
#254240	Canvas	Denim	24
#255240	Canvas	Sage	24
#256240	Canvas	Rose	24
#257240	Canvas	Wheat	24
#258240	Canvas	Steel Blue	24
#259240	Canvas	Black	24
#414480	Leather	Black	48
#412480	Leather	Saddle	48
#252480	Canvas	Chocolate	48
#253480	Canvas	Olive	48
#254480	Canvas	Denim	48
#255480	Canvas	Sage	48
#256480	Canvas	Rose	48
#257480	Canvas	Wheat	48
#258480	Canvas	Steel Blue	48
#259480	Canvas	Black	48
#414720	Leather	Black	72
#412720	Leather	Saddle	72
#414960	Leather	Black	96
#412960	Leather	Saddle	96
#414120	Leather	Black	120
#412120	Leather	Saddle	120
#256120	Canvas	Rose	120
#258120	Canvas	Steel Blue	120
#259120	Canvas	Black	120



BLACK





TRAVEL CASES

Offered in an alternative profile and design, Speedball® Travel Cases are the perfect solution for coloring and sketching on the go. Featuring a canvas construction finished with genuine black or brown leather, Speedball Travel Cases can store a sketch pad, journal or coloring book in addition to pencils, pens, pastels or crayons. Available in (2) sizes across (4) colors.

	Color	Pencil Capacity	Trim Color
#753600	Olive	60+	Brown
#754600	Denim	60+	Black
#756600	Rose	60+	Brown
#759600	Black	60+	Black
#853600	Olive	+08	Brown
#854600	Denim	+08	Black
#856600	Rose	+08	Brown
#859600	Black	+08	Black

Color

Black

Black

Saddle

4 #PC/SB

5 #PC/SC

#PC/LB

LEATHER CYLINDER ARTIST ACCESSORY HOLDER

Hand-crafted with top grain leather, these cylinder cases are

a long-lasting solution for storing and transporting a variety

8" x 2.25"

8" x 2.25" 10" x 2.5"

of artist tools including pencils, markers, erasers and brushes.





PENCIL ROLL-UPS

Featuring the same finely woven canvas used in our traditional Pencil Cases, each Roll-Up holds up to (36) pencils. Providing the utmost in storage space efficiency, Speedball® Pencil Cases include a heavy-gauge elastic band that securely snaps in place between uses, and feature protective inserts lining the top and bottom to guard against damage and breakage of the pencils inside. Available in Olive, Denim, Rose and Black.

STEEL BLUE

	Color	Trim Color
#353360	Olive	Brown
#354360	Denim	Brown
#356360	Rose	Brown
#7E0760	Plack	Plack







